B #ER am

Bearng Parts

& $HARNE REE RERE HES
RN534
A= s | H ﬂ;]g'):ll_
*ﬁfﬁ‘:ﬁ:
MIRAUFERE : 4H %45 1SO
N MIREEBRE : 0.005
a Ll =
How to order ()
- RN534 - M12
\
0.5 TYPE M
Fir B mm
B8
E A B c H m
r =] )
M8 [ 0.75 16 11 12 8
M10 18 13 14 . . b 10
=] M12 | 20 16 16 11
M15 1 25 21 21 18
M17 | 28 23 24 i 2 n 2-M5x0.8 28
it M20 32 27 28 3-M5x0.8 36
M25 | 38 33 34 58
M30 45 40 41 5 12 80
A M35 | . 52 47 48 3-M6x1.0 106
M40 ' 58 52 53 148
M45 | 65 59 60 6 25 14 184
2o M50 70 64 65 202
M55 | 5 75 68 69 . . " 3-M8x1.25 249
M60 80 73 74 269

KEMTREHE - HERRTEERMARREE o

Che Na (02)2688-3177 ‘ info@chena.com.tw ‘ @ Eggggggggg?% ‘ @ S RS A 0158



